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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Women, Varsity, 5K

Oakleaf Country Club, Reinbeck, Iowa

Oct. 14, 2017
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Rainy, 58i, 95%, E @ 14 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Oct. 14, 2017 10:14 AM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Hudson                   60    2    3   13   18   24   41   65    21:29    1:51


  2 Denver                   85    7   10   19   21   28   29   33    21:59    1:56


  3 Grundy Center/G R       108    4   14   15   22   53   58   61    22:13    3:33


  4 Aplington-Parkersburg   124    1   16   25   30   52   60   68    22:13    4:52


  5 West Marshall           130    9   12   17   45   47   48   63    22:32    2:41


  6 East Marshall           134    5   20   23   32   54   56   66    22:40    3:33


  7 Jesup                   145    6   11   36   37   55   57   69    22:45    3:35


  8 Sumner-Fredericksburg   151    8   27   34   38   44   59         22:55    2:44


  9 Dike-New Hartford       178   26   31   39   40   42   46   49    23:18    1:10


 10 Union                   241   35   43   50   51   62   64   67    24:14    2:15


Incomplete Teams: B C L U W, Columbus Catholic, South Hardin, Wapsie Valley


Individuals


 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME


1. Hudson


    2  Jenna Twait, 10                20:39  


    3  Grace Jorgensen, 12            20:43  


   13  Morgan Hansen, 10              21:32  


   18  Sophie Selenke, 10             22:00  
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   24  Lexi Bergmeier, 10             22:29  


   41  Allison Peck, 10               23:40  


   65  Abby Lashbrook, 12             26:09  


Total Time = 107:23     Total Places = 60


2. Denver


    7  Caroline Stokes, 12            20:57  


   10  Natalie Even, 11               21:23  


   19  Emily Herbst, 9                22:16  


   21  Grace Beck, 10                 22:24  


   28  Emma Larson, 12                22:52  


   29  Annie Place, 12                22:53  


   33  Leah Ristau, 10                23:13  


Total Time = 109:52     Total Places = 85


3. Grundy Center/G R


    4  Lily Ehlers, 11                20:53  


   14  Reagan Zinkula, 11             21:35  


   15  Cora Saak, 11                  21:45  


   22  Shelby Rivera, 10              22:25  


   53  Sarah Lindeman, 11             24:25  


   58  Libby Ross, 9                  24:48  


   61  Madison Westwater, 11          25:15  


Total Time = 111:03     Total Places = 108


4. Aplington-Parkersburg


    1  Sophia Jungling, 10            19:29  


   16  Megan Johnson, 10              21:47  


   25  McKenna Tingle, 11             22:30  


   30  Miranda Oldenburger, 11        22:55  


   52  Ella Junker, 10                24:20  


   60  Avari Everts, 11               24:58  


   68  Laikyn Miller, 12              26:58  
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Total Time = 111:01     Total Places = 124


5. West Marshall


    9  Avril Sinning, 10              21:18  


   12  Grace Girard, 11               21:30  


   17  Reyna Jorgenson, 9             21:53  


   45  Hannah Jovanovich, 9           23:58  


   47  Taylor Wittkop, 9              23:59  


   48  Mariah Bockes, 12              24:01  


   63  Emma Pierce, 12                25:55  


Total Time = 112:38     Total Places = 130


6. East Marshall


    5  Melinda Puumala, 11            20:54  


   20  Wendy Liera, 10                22:19  


   23  Maddie Duncan, 11              22:26  


   32  Cindy Liera, 12                23:10  


   54  Hannah Roads, 9                24:27  


   56  Olivia Terrones, 10            24:44  


   66  Madison Bond, 10               26:15  


Total Time = 113:16     Total Places = 134


7. Jesup


    6  Emily Treptow, 11              20:55  


   11  Mara Moore, 9                  21:26  


   36  Grace Thompson, 10             23:23  


   37  Kylie Wilberding, 12           23:27  


   55  Camrin Moore, 11               24:30  


   57  Chloe Even, 11                 24:45  


   69  Leah Borgerding, 10            28:12  


Total Time = 113:41     Total Places = 145
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8. Sumner-Fredericksburg


    8  Macy Niewoehner, 12            21:14  


   27  Molly Niewoehner, 9            22:38  


   34  Kylee Jordan, 9                23:15  


   38  Kasee Bruch, 9                 23:30  


   44  Alexis Franco, 9               23:58  


   59  Lindsey Bunce, 10              24:52  


Total Time = 114:35     Total Places = 151


9. Dike-New Hartford


   26  Ellie Foster, 10               22:33  


   31  Jadyn Bennett, 9               22:57  


   39  Kaity Houts, 9                 23:36  


   40  Olivia Woodley, 9              23:39  


   42  Rachel Wardell, 11             23:42  


   46  Sierra Loger, 9                23:59  


   49  Addy Sohn, 9                   24:07  


Total Time = 116:27     Total Places = 178


10. Union


   35  Madison Frush, 10              23:20  


   43  Audrey Kline, 9                23:49  


   50  Emma Shirk, 10                 24:07  


   51  Anna Smith, 11                 24:18  


   62  Grace Asmussen, 10             25:34  


   64  Audrey Powers, 12              25:58  


   67  Emma Peters, 12                26:27  


Total Time = 121:08     Total Places = 241


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         


Top
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    1     1  Sophia Jungling, 10            19:29    Aplington-Parkersburg 


    2     2  Jenna Twait, 10                20:39    Hudson               


    3     3  Grace Jorgensen, 12            20:43    Hudson               


    4     4  Lily Ehlers, 11                20:53    Grundy Center/G R    


    5     5  Melinda Puumala, 11            20:54    East Marshall        


    6     6  Emily Treptow, 11              20:55    Jesup                


    7     7  Caroline Stokes, 12            20:57    Denver               


    8     8  Macy Niewoehner, 12            21:14    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


    9     9  Avril Sinning, 10              21:18    West Marshall        


   10    10  Natalie Even, 11               21:23    Denver               


   11    11  Mara Moore, 9                  21:26    Jesup                


   12    12  Grace Girard, 11               21:30    West Marshall        


   13    13  Morgan Hansen, 10              21:32    Hudson               


   14    14  Reagan Zinkula, 11             21:35    Grundy Center/G R    


   15    15  Cora Saak, 11                  21:45    Grundy Center/G R    


   16    16  Megan Johnson, 10              21:47    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   17    17  Reyna Jorgenson, 9             21:53    West Marshall        


   18    18  Sophie Selenke, 10             22:00    Hudson               


   19    19  Emily Herbst, 9                22:16    Denver               


   20    20  Wendy Liera, 10                22:19    East Marshall        


   21    21  Grace Beck, 10                 22:24    Denver               


   22        Chloe Webb, 12                 22:25    South Hardin         


   23    22  Shelby Rivera, 10              22:25    Grundy Center/G R    


   24    23  Maddie Duncan, 11              22:26    East Marshall        


   25    24  Lexi Bergmeier, 10             22:29    Hudson               


   26    25  McKenna Tingle, 11             22:30    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   27        Jordan Carr, 11                22:31    South Hardin         


   28    26  Ellie Foster, 10               22:33    Dike-New Hartford    


   29    27  Molly Niewoehner, 9            22:38    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   30    28  Emma Larson, 12                22:52    Denver               


   31    29  Annie Place, 12                22:53    Denver               


   32    30  Miranda Oldenburger, 11        22:55    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   33        Katie Thompson, 11             22:56    B C L U W            
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   34    31  Jadyn Bennett, 9               22:57    Dike-New Hartford    


   35    32  Cindy Liera, 12                23:10    East Marshall        


   36    33  Leah Ristau, 10                23:13    Denver               


   37    34  Kylee Jordan, 9                23:15    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   38    35  Madison Frush, 10              23:20    Union                


   39    36  Grace Thompson, 10             23:23    Jesup                


   40    37  Kylie Wilberding, 12           23:27    Jesup                


   41    38  Kasee Bruch, 9                 23:30    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   42    39  Kaity Houts, 9                 23:36    Dike-New Hartford    


   43    40  Olivia Woodley, 9              23:39    Dike-New Hartford    


   44    41  Allison Peck, 10               23:40    Hudson               


   45    42  Rachel Wardell, 11             23:42    Dike-New Hartford    


   46    43  Audrey Kline, 9                23:49    Union                


   47    44  Alexis Franco, 9               23:58    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   48    45  Hannah Jovanovich, 9           23:58    West Marshall        


   49    46  Sierra Loger, 9                23:59    Dike-New Hartford    


   50    47  Taylor Wittkop, 9              23:59    West Marshall        


   51    48  Mariah Bockes, 12              24:01    West Marshall        


   52    49  Addy Sohn, 9                   24:07    Dike-New Hartford    


   53    50  Emma Shirk, 10                 24:07    Union                


   54    51  Anna Smith, 11                 24:18    Union                


   55    52  Ella Junker, 10                24:20    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   56        Madison Engle, 11              24:21    B C L U W            


   57    53  Sarah Lindeman, 11             24:25    Grundy Center/G R    


   58    54  Hannah Roads, 9                24:27    East Marshall        


   59    55  Camrin Moore, 11               24:30    Jesup                


   60        Samantha Schleisman, 12        24:38    B C L U W            


   61    56  Olivia Terrones, 10            24:44    East Marshall        


   62    57  Chloe Even, 11                 24:45    Jesup                


   63    58  Libby Ross, 9                  24:48    Grundy Center/G R    


   64    59  Lindsey Bunce, 10              24:52    Sumner-Fredericksburg 


   65    60  Avari Everts, 11               24:58    Aplington-Parkersburg 
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   66        Sidney Schnor, 12              25:10    Wapsie Valley        


   67    61  Madison Westwater, 11          25:15    Grundy Center/G R    


   68    62  Grace Asmussen, 10             25:34    Union                


   69        Mary Funk, 12                  25:46    Columbus Catholic    


   70    63  Emma Pierce, 12                25:55    West Marshall        


   71    64  Audrey Powers, 12              25:58    Union                


   72    65  Abby Lashbrook, 12             26:09    Hudson               


   73    66  Madison Bond, 10               26:15    East Marshall        


   74        Taylor Heuthorst, 10           26:15    Columbus Catholic    


   75    67  Emma Peters, 12                26:27    Union                


   76    68  Laikyn Miller, 12              26:58    Aplington-Parkersburg 


   77        Elysse Trost, 9                27:40    Columbus Catholic    


   78        Payton Perkarek, 10            27:58    B C L U W            


   79    69  Leah Borgerding, 10            28:12    Jesup                


   80        Morgan Reinertson, 10          29:44    South Hardin         


   81        Erin Riordan, 11               32:14    Wapsie Valley        


Return to home page.
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